O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
Tel: 0114 279 8999         email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk         redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Features
• Suitable for use with 110V AC and
 230V AC power supply as standard
• Heavy duty housing and mounting bracket
• PIR & Photocell options available
• Pre-wired with 1m cable for
 convenient installation
Designed for general area floodlighting
applications, FLSMD floods provide a robust
and reliable solution. The heavy duty die-cast
housing is fitted with a multi-voltage driver,
making the range suitable for 110V as well as
230V supply projects.
Specification Dimensions
FLSMD
AREA FLOODLIGHTS
LED
IP65
86V-
264V
IK07
6500K
3
YRS
GUARANTEE
 50-200
WATT
Material:
Body: Aluminium
Lens: Glass
Colour Temperature: 6500K
Colour Finish: Black
Beam Angle 120° Symmetric
CRI Ra>70
LED Lifetime: L70B50 35,000 Hrs
IP Rating: IP65
IK Rating: IK07
Working Temperature: -20°C to 40°C
Power Factor 0.9
Electrical Class: Class: I
Guarantee: 3 Years
Wmm
Lm
m
Dmm
1
YEAR
ON-SITE
WARRANTY
O U T D O O R  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
Tel: 0114 279 8999         email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk         redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley S73 0UF SPEC_OUTDOOR_0010_FLSMD_V4
Automatic Circuit Breaker Type: B10 B13 B16 B20 C10 C13 C16 C20
Rated Current: 10A 13A 16A 20A 10A 13A 16A 20A
Cable (mm): 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5
FLSMD50B-1/PC-1 21 31 42 48 27 42 55 70
FLSMD70B-1 15 22 30 34 19 30 39 50
FLSMD100B-1/PC-1 10 15 20 24 13 21 27 34
FLSMD150B-1/PC-1 7 10 14 16 9 14 18 23
FLSMD200B-1/PC-1 5 8 10 12 7 10 13 17
Maximum Fittings Per Circuit
Light Distribution Curve
Product Code Description Wattage Lumen
Output Efficacy Dimensions Weight (Kg) Barcodes
FLSMD50B-1 FLSMD 50W 4000 lm 80 lm/W L: 315 x W: 310 x D: 65mm 2.24 5055807618533
FLSMD70B-1 FLSMD 70W 5600 lm 80 lm/W L: 325 x W: 320 x D: 90mm 3.5 5055807618540
FLSMD100B-1 FLSMD 100W 8000 lm 80 lm/W L: 325 x W: 320 x D: 90mm 3.64 5055807618472
FLSMD150B-1 FLSMD 150W 12,000 lm 80 lm/W L: 365 x W: 360 x D: 95mm 4.8 5055807618496
FLSMD200B-1 FLSMD 200W 16,000 lm 80 lm/W L: 425 x W: 403 x D: 115mm 7.6 5055807618519
FLSMD50BPIR-1 FLSMD with PIR 50W 4000 lm 80 lm/W L: 380 x W: 310 x D: 115mm 2.46 5055807618557
FLSMD50BPC-1 FLSMD with Photocell 50W 4000 lm 80 lm/W L: 315 x W: 310 x D: 65mm 2.24 5055807620529
FLSMD100BPC-1 FLSMD with Photocell 100W 8000 lm 80 lm/W L: 325 x W: 320 x D: 90mm 3.64 5055807618489
FLSMD150BPC-1 FLSMD with Photocell 150W 12,000 lm 80 lm/W L: 365 x W: 360 x D: 95mm 4.8 5055807618502
FLSMD200BPC-1 FLSMD with Photocell 200W 16,000 lm 80 lm/W L: 425 x W: 403 x D: 115mm 7.6 5055807618526